MM

e RN Mallorca Open Masters 2024 m\g
e Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024
Prueba 4 Fem., 50m Mariposa 20 - 104 afios
06/04/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
Premaster
1. BONET CORTES Maria 01 C.N.Calvia 30.60 505
2. ROMAN ANDUJAR Aitana 02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.27 473
3. TYNIOR Ferike 03 Sc Hellas Salzgitter E.V. 33.04 401
4. MARLOW Alexandra 01 A.S.Z.V. Spons 3324 394
5. MORABITO Caterina 04  Canottieri Baldesio Cremona 3359 382
6. DECKER Lianne 03 A.S.Z.V. Spons 36.38 300
7. PEETAM Inez 02 A.S.Z.V. Spons 37.35 278
8. MIHAITA Ariana 03 A.S.Z.V. Spons 39.49 235
25+
1. IBARRONDO ANE 97  Swim Camp Getxo CD 2847 627
2. PAREDES HUETE Uxue 97 C.N. Santurtzi 29.81 547
3. KASSE Shelhy 98 A.S.Z.V. Spons 30.00 536
4. GONZALEZ ROJO Ainhoa 98 C.N. Ciudad Real 3259 418
5. DIEZ FERNANDEZ Marta 95  C.N Triton Bierzo 32.65 416
6. SASTRE COLOM Laura 97 C.N.Inca 3295 405
7. TRECENO FERNANDEZ Lucia 95 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 33.03 402
8. RISCART PIPIO Maria 98 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 3445 354
9. DOMENECH PACHECO Maria 95  Club Natacién Elda 3454 351
10. HARBISON Roisin 95 Limerick Masters SC 3475 345
11. PASCUAL MASSIP Inés 98  Club Natacion Triswim 3497 338
12. GARCIA SEGURA Paula 99 Amistat S.S.E.J. 3525 330
13. LOPEZ LOPEZ Catalina M? 99 C.N.Inca 35.76 316
14. FIAT ARRIOLA Ainhoa 98  Sopela Igeriketa Swim 3745 275
15. GAVINO TORO Maria 95 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 3747 275
16. KULKE Stella Laetitia 99 Sc Hellas Wanne-Eickel 38.64 251
17. VAN DER LAAG Rosa 99 AS.Z.\V. Spons 51.39 106
18. LOPEZ GARCIA Marta 95  C.N. Cuatro Caminos 5423 90
30+
1. MORANTE GOMEZ Elena 94  Club Natacién Vulcania Master 29.54 562
2. GUERRERO GARCIA Estela 93  Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 30.78 496
3. PETERSEN Louise Kaltoft 92 Hovedstadens SvgMmeklub 3157 460
4. RIBOT FONT Maria Angels 92 C.N.Inca 31.84 448
5. MENA TIMON Marina 91 C.N.Badajoz 32.62 417
6. SCHUH Inés Kristin 91  Paderborner Schwimmverein 1911 3418 362
7. SANTIAGO TELLO Sara 94  Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 3458 350
8. MUNOZ NAVARRO Alba 91 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 3557 321
9. WHYTE Elaine 94  Cork Masters 35.83 315
10. KRASILNIKOVA Aleksandra 93  Universidad De Granada 37.17 282
11. GAY PARRAGA Ana 92  Universidad De Granada 38.75 249
12. MATEU VELAZQUEZ Sheyla 94  C.N.Inca 41.03 209
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Mallorca Open Masters 2024
Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024

mé

Prueba 4, Fem., 50m Mariposa
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GARCIA RUBIO Marta
CROCCO Erika
SEXTON Aoife

HA Sophia

BEAS LOPEZ Alba
EPPINGER Catrin

MARGALLO ITZA Leyre

CLADERA GONZALEZ Margalida

RIBBE Miryam

MEDAULE Olivia Jeanne
OLIVER MIRO Pilar

GREEN Emma

SESE GARCIA Rosa Ana
MORA ESPINO Mercedes
NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa

TOLNAI Sara

VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra

LOSACCO Annalisa
KORCSOK Laura Hedvig

VALLE MUNOZ Maria Almudena

88
89
87
86
88
88

80

77
78
76
77
75
79
76

73
74
72
74
72

FLORIT SERRANO Maria De Las Nieve<73

POLO FERRER Maria Eugenia

LOBO BERASTEGUI Elena
PEREA PAU Nuria

ORTEGA SANCHEZ Yolanda
MARTINEZ AVENDARNO Ana
PROEVE Maren

GONZALEZ CABEZAS Malen
TYDEMAN Natalie

MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose

OUSPENKINA Larissa
COBO BURGOS Rosario
SCHULZ Sabine

SIRVENT MARTINEZ Cristina

WEBER BRAUMULLER Daniela

73
72
71
74
70
70
72
71
71

67
69
65
68
68

GARCIA PALOMARES Maria Del Pilar 65

C.N. Cuatro Caminos
C. Esports Masters
Cork Masters
Frognal Masters SC

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

Sgr Karlsruhe

Sopela Igeriketa Swim
C. Aigua Esport Arta

Berliner Tsc

C. Esports Masters
Club Natacion Triswim
Frognal Masters SC
Sopela Igeriketa Swim
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
C.N. Inca

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. La Salle-Palma
Canottieri Baldesio Cremona
Baerumsvommerne

C.N. Cuatro Caminos
Cn.Palma De Mallorca
C.N. La Salle-Palma
Cn.Palma De Mallorca
C. Esports Masters

C.N. Mao

Club Natacién Elda
Frognal Masters SC
C.N. La Salle-Palma
Frognal Masters SC
Club Natacion Triswim

Canottieri Baldesio Cremona
Universidad De Granada

Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin
Club Natacioén Elda

C. Esports Masters

C.N. Cuatro Caminos

30.70
32.83
33.63
34.05
43.42

38.03
47.05

33.23
38.13
38.73
40.22
41.42
41.99
47.02

32.27
33.05
36.35
37.72
38.24
41.65
41.76
43.31
45.51
47.13
48.07
50.70
52.82

38.23
39.79
48.99
49.71
57.84
1:10.65

500
409
380
367
177

263
139

394
261
249
222
203
195
139

431
401
301
270
259
200
198
178
153
138
130
111

98

259
230
123
117

74
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Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024

mé

Prueba 4, Fem., 50m Mariposa

60+

1. FRIEDRICHS Viola
2. MORITZ Cornelia
3. ZENKER Petra

65+
1. BALBUENA ESPARZA Loli
2. GUILLEN MUNOZ M2 Ramona
3. CORNIANI Iris
4. BACHER Gisela

75+

1. WRAY Katherinne Annette

63
60
62

59
59
58
56

49

Tv Jahn Wolfsburg
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Usv Tu Dresden

C.N. Sabadell

Cn.Palma De Mallorca
Canottieri Baldesio Cremona
A. Master Baleares

C. Esports Masters

36.79
39.42
47.83

35.23
36.23
47.15
1:00.50

1:06.10

291
236
132

331
304
138

65

50
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